

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2003
(CRLMP:3861-3862)

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2003 and 23.1.2003 in M.
Cri.C. No.8378 of 2002 and 8193 of 2002 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT
JABALPUR)

ABHINAV MISHRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
(With appln. for permission to file SLP)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.T.S.Tulsi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Permission to file Special Leave Petitions is
granted.

Issue notice.

List after summer vacation.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master