

Cr1.A.No. 1291-1292 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1291-1292/2003

ABHINAV MISHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Ms. Prachi Pandey, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.P.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Police to continue their efforts for arresting the accused persons.

Report back after two months.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master